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PROPOSED 1967 SUMMER RECREATION PROGRAM 

April 26, 1967 

SPONSOR 

1. City of Atlanta 

a. Operation CHAMP 
b. Neighborhood Playlot Program 
c. Senior Citizens 
d. Wilderness Camp 

2. Atlanta Public Schools 

a. Community Schools 

3. United Appeal Agencies 

a. Metropolitan Boys Clubs 
b. Atlanta Urban League 
c. Butler Street YMCA 
d. Camp Fire Girls 
e. Grady Homes Girls Club 
f. Vine City Council 
g. Wesley House Centers 
h. Salvation Army 

4. Neighborhood Services 

5. County Programs 

TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

$ 89, 340 
106,680 
67,758 
96,000 

60,000 

63,043 

5,000 

24,000 

10,000 
, / 

$521,821 

$570,119 

(1966 Budget) 

($13,000) 
($14, 000) 
($ 7, 311) 
($ 6, 55 3) 
($ 3, 434) 
($ 4, 000) 

$48,298 




