PROPOSED 1967 SUMMER RECREATION PROGRAM

April 26, 1967

SPONSOR	AMOUNT	(1966 Budget)
1. City of Atlanta		
 a. Operation CHAMP b. Neighborhood Playlot Program c. Senior Citizens d. Wilderness Camp 	\$ 89,340 106,680 67,758 96,000	
2. Atlanta Public Schools		
a. Community Schools	60,000	
3. United Appeal Agencies		
a. Metropolitan Boys Clubsb. Atlanta Urban Leaguec. Butler Street YMCA	63,043	(\$13,000) (\$14,000) (\$ 7,311) (\$ 6,553) (\$ 3,434) (\$ 4,000)
 d. Camp Fire Girls e. Grady Homes Girls Club f. Vine City Council g. Wesley House Centers 		
h. Salvation Army	5,000	(φ 4,000)
4. Neighborhood Services	24,000	
5. County Programs	, 10, 000	
TOTAL	\$521,821	\$48, 298
GRAND TOTAL	\$570,119	